
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

A B C D G H I

Name Product Number Serial Number MSRP
Blowout 

Pricing

Blowout 

Savings
Condition

Portable Magnifiers 

Acrobat HD 13" Mini ACUE13A R0618001 $3,090.00 $895.00 71% Good

Maggie Vision (Sold with 

Transmitter, not sold separately)
MAG-iVR-V1.0 240730095027 $3,500.00 $1,995.00 43% Like New 

Maggie Vision Transmitter MV-TRANSMITTER 250326114540 $895.00 $695.00 22% Like New 

Magnibot w/Stand TRS-MBT & MGSTAND 21375 & 21385 $2,995.00 $995.00 67% Very Good

MagniLink iTab (No iPad) ML-ITAB-SC-12.9 219579 $3,695.00 $1,995 46% Excellent

MagniLink Tab 2 W/Surface Pro 

Tablet
LVI-MLTAB-2-P-US 212770 $4,995.00 $1,995 60% Excellent

MagniLink WifiCam ML-WIFI-CAM 217452 $3,695.00 $995.00 73% Like New 

MagniLink Zip 13” MLZ-FHD13-BC 197013 $3,925.00 $995.00 75% Excellent

MagniLink Zip 13” MLZ0FHD13-B 200403 $3,325.00 $995.00 70% Excellent

Mercury 13 Pro MERC13PRO

ReadDesk:67316656728 / 

iZoom: 88867764556 / 

MS: 0F012SS213701J / 

Stand: 21287 / Keyboard: 

2732 / Dual Monitor: 

21294 / Orion Distance 

Camera: 21295 

$5,395.00 $1,495.00 72% Like New 

Merlin Mini 17 900842-007  EV2017SQ061 $4,047.75 $2,495.00 38% Like New

NuVision NUVIS1 WA2204PM00204B $2,995.00 $695.00 77% Like New 

ONYX OCR 900660-001 ZK1924W004 $4,746.00 $2,995.00 37% Like New 

ONYX Pro 900850-007 PL2129C049 $3,740.00 $895.00 76% Like New 

Reveal 16i with Battery & Case
FGPG-1301, BAPI-0006, 

ACCC-0030
500110001681 $4,295.00 $1,995.00 54% Excellent

Snow 12 SM-SNOW12 7795115J060100164 $1,408.88 $695.00 51% Like New

Handheld Magnifiers 

Amigo 7 HD AMHC1E7A BV2231W011 $1,099.00 $395.00 64% Like New 

Amigo 8 HD AMHD8-UMCC BS2230W0004 $1,470.00 $595.00 60% Like New 

Amigo 8 HD AMHD8-UMCC BS2422A0021 $1,470.00 $795.00 46%
Brand New In 

Box

Amigo 8 HD AMHD8-UMCC BS2422A0065 $1,470.00 $795.00 46%
Brand New In 

Box

Clover 10 HD CLV-10-HD 101050015001 $1,399.00 $799.00 43% Like New

Clover 4 CLV-4 101000014450 $449.00 $295.00 34% Like New

Clover 4 CLV-4 101000014655 $449.00 $295.00 34%
Brand New In 

Box

Clover 7S CLV-7S 101060004509 $899.00 $595.00 34% Like New

Clover 7S CLV-7S 101060004754 $899.00 $595.00 34%
Brand New In 

Box

New England Low Vision and Blindness

Blowout Showroom Sale Items

Effective February 23, 2026

Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details

1



1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C D G H I

Name Product Number Serial Number MSRP
Blowout 

Pricing

Blowout 

Savings
Condition

New England Low Vision and Blindness

Blowout Showroom Sale Items

Effective February 23, 2026

Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Clover 7S CLV-7S 101060004757 $899.00 $595.00 34%
Brand New In 

Box

Compact 8 CP8-UMCC CD2313W0000 $1,546.15 $595.00 62% Like New

Mr.Magnifier 5 MRMAG5 500RAJM01198 $995.00 $495.00 50%
Brand New In 

Box

Mr.Magnifier 5 MRMAG5 500RAJM01199 $995.00 $495.00 50%
Brand New In 

Box

Mr.Magnifier 5 MRMAG5 500RAJM01200 $995.00 $495.00 50%
Brand New In 

Box

Mr.Magnifier 5 MRMAG5 500RAJM01202 $995.00 $495.00 50%
Brand New In 

Box

Mr.Magnifier 5 MRMAG5 500RAJM01203 $995.00 $495.00 50%
Brand New In 

Box

Mr.Magnifier 5 MRMAG5 500RAJM01154 $995.00 $495.00 50%
Brand New In 

Box

Desktop Magnifiers 

Prodigi Connect 12 V2.1 FGPG-1204SC
410100010772 / 

40110000102
$2,795.00 $1,995.00 29% Like New

Merlin Elite Pro MRP1E24A P0626034 $4,872.00 $1,795.00 63%
Good - 

Refurbished 

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W5292530004 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33% Like New 

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W5292530002 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W5292530003 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W5292530004 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W52925300260 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W52925300259 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W52925300265 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table RUSA-MEZZOF24 W52925300243 $3,295.00 $2,195.00 33%
Brand New In 

Box

Text-to-Speech

ClearReader+ CR-BA-G2-US-13M RR1842A0068 $2,493.75 $995.00 60% Excellent

ClearReader+ CR-BA-G2-US-13M RR2346A0036 $2,493.75 $1,695.00 32%
Brand New In 

Box

ClearReader+ CR-BA-G2-US-13M RR2351A0034 $2,493.75 $1,695.00 32%
Brand New In 

Box

Eye-Pal Solo 900559-001 2303447 $1,849.00 $495.00 73% Very Good

LYRIQ BT ZLO-LYRIQ-BT 238 $2,095.00 $995.00 53% Very Good

Odyssey Desktop FGZZ-0002 SRD 1244080057 $1,950.00 $895.00 54% Like New

SmartReader SRHE1A+CON R0625051 $2,632.20 $795.00 70% Like New 

Zen Max VA-RD-ZMAX V307MB00025 $1,995.00 $995.00 50% Like New

2



1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C D G H I

Name Product Number Serial Number MSRP
Blowout 

Pricing

Blowout 

Savings
Condition

New England Low Vision and Blindness

Blowout Showroom Sale Items

Effective February 23, 2026

Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Low Vision Glasses

Envision Low Vision Glasses w/ 

Smith Optics 
ENVISIONPRO 1QNTGG2519410111 $3,499.00 $1,499.00 57% Excellent

Envision Low Vision Glasses w/ 

Smith Optics 
ENVISIONPRO 1QNTGG2519390097 $3,499.00 $1,499.00 57% Excellent

Envision Low Vision Glasses ENVISIONPRO 1QNTGG2519410147 $3,499.00 $1,499.00 57% Excellent

Envision Low Vision Glasses w/ 

Smith Optics 
ENVISIONPRO 1QNTGG2519370006 $3,499.00 $1,499.00 57% Excellent

Eye5 EYE5 R1212032205012379 $4,995.00 $1,995.00 60% Excellent

INSPIRE INSPIRE R5CR500144T $3,995.00 $995.00 75% Excellent

Jordy J3RB10X9EA P0725029 $2,150.00 $695.00 68% Like New 

NuEyes e2 NE-E2 PA7640PGC9100159G $2,795.00 $495.00 82% Very Good

NuEyes e2 NE-E2 PA7640PGC9100116G $2,795.00 $495.00 82% Very Good

Patriot ViewPoint 35310 RF8M32V9SFL $3,495.00 $1,895.00 46% Like New 

Patriot Voice AI 35242 PVAI4051 $3,495.00 $1,895.00 46%
Brand New In 

Box

Patriot Voice AI 35242 PVAI4052 $3,495.00 $1,895.00 46%
Brand New In 

Box

Vision Buddy (Unit/Charger/CCTV) VISIONBUDDYPRO C052002 $3,995.00 $895.00 78%
Excellent - UNIT 

& CCTV ONLY

Vision Buddy (NO HUB) VISION BUDDY E030110 $3,995.00 $595.00 85% Excellent

Deaf-Blind

NuCaption  NUCAP-V1  RFCNB0N4QMT $3,995.00 $1,995.00 50% Used

NuCaption  NUCAP-V1 RFCRA1F9REK  $3,995.00 $1,995.00 50% Used

NuCaption  NUCAP-V1 RFCN903EGXV  $3,995.00 $1,995.00 50% Used

NuCaption  NUCAP-V1  RFCNC00TG8M $3,995.00 $1,995.00 50% Used

NuCaption NUCAP-V1  RFCR90BQXSA  $3,995.00 $1,995.00 50% Used

Accessories

Mini XY Table XYMINI I0216078 $165.38 $55.00 67% Like New 

Vision Buddy CCTV Mini Camera 

(Does not work on the VBMax 

glasses)

Discontinued - No product 

number
DOC20007997A $1,000.00 $495.00 51% Excellent

XY Table MLRT-XY Not available $262.50 $10.00 96% Good

3



1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C D G H I

Name Product Number Serial Number MSRP
Blowout 

Pricing

Blowout 

Savings
Condition

New England Low Vision and Blindness

Blowout Showroom Sale Items

Effective February 23, 2026

Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Talking Book

Hable One HABLEONE 21390118 $349.00 $227.00 35% Like New

Hable One HABLEONE 22220195 $349.00 $227.00 35% Like New

Hable One HABLEONE 22270245 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22270240 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22270233 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22270239 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22270244 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22270243 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22220170 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 22270250 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

Hable One HABLEONE 21390357 $349.00 $227.00 35%
Brand New In 

Box

4


