

	A	B	C	D	G	H	I
1	New England Low Vision and Blindness						
2	Blowout Showroom Sale Items						
3	Effective February 23, 2026						
4	Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details						
5							
6	Name	Product Number	Serial Number	MSRP	Blowout Pricing	Blowout Savings	Condition
7	Portable Magnifiers						
8	Acrobat HD 13" Mini	ACUE13A	R0618001	\$3,090.00	\$895.00	71%	Good
9	Maggie Vision (Sold with Transmitter, not sold separately)	MAG-IVR-V1.0	240730095027	\$3,500.00	\$1,995.00	43%	Like New
10	Maggie Vision Transmitter	MV-TRANSMITTER	250326114540	\$895.00	\$695.00	22%	Like New
11	Magnibot w/Stand	TRS-MBT & MGSTAND	21375 & 21385	\$2,995.00	\$995.00	67%	Very Good
12	MagniLink iTab (No iPad)	ML-ITAB-SC-12.9	219579	\$3,695.00	\$1,995	46%	Excellent
13	MagniLink Tab 2 W/Surface Pro Tablet	LVI-MLTAB-2-P-US	212770	\$4,995.00	\$1,995	60%	Excellent
14	MagniLink WifiCam	ML-WIFI-CAM	217452	\$3,695.00	\$995.00	73%	Like New
15	MagniLink Zip 13"	MLZ-FHD13-BC	197013	\$3,925.00	\$995.00	75%	Excellent
16	MagniLink Zip 13"	MLZ0FHD13-B	200403	\$3,325.00	\$995.00	70%	Excellent
17	Mercury 13 Pro	MERC13PRO	ReadDesk:67316656728 / iZoom: 88867764556 / MS: 0F012SS213701J / Stand: 21287 / Keyboard: 2732 / Dual Monitor: 21294 / Orion Distance Camera: 21295	\$5,395.00	\$1,495.00	72%	Like New
18	Merlin Mini 17	900842-007	EV2017SQ061	\$4,047.75	\$2,495.00	38%	Like New
19	NuVision	NUVIS1	WA2204PM00204B	\$2,995.00	\$695.00	77%	Like New
20	ONYX OCR	900660-001	ZK1924W004	\$4,746.00	\$2,995.00	37%	Like New
21	ONYX Pro	900850-007	PL2129C049	\$3,740.00	\$895.00	76%	Like New
22	Reveal 16i with Battery & Case	FGPG-1301, BAPI-0006, ACCC-0030	500110001681	\$4,295.00	\$1,995.00	54%	Excellent
23	Snow 12	SM-SNOW12	7795115J060100164	\$1,408.88	\$695.00	51%	Like New
24							
25	Handheld Magnifiers						
26	Amigo 7 HD	AMHC1E7A	BV2231W011	\$1,099.00	\$395.00	64%	Like New
27	Amigo 8 HD	AMHD8-UMCC	BS2230W0004	\$1,470.00	\$595.00	60%	Like New
28	Amigo 8 HD	AMHD8-UMCC	BS2422A0021	\$1,470.00	\$795.00	46%	Brand New In Box
29	Amigo 8 HD	AMHD8-UMCC	BS2422A0065	\$1,470.00	\$795.00	46%	Brand New In Box
30	Clover 10 HD	CLV-10-HD	101050015001	\$1,399.00	\$799.00	43%	Like New
31	Clover 4	CLV-4	101000014450	\$449.00	\$295.00	34%	Like New
32	Clover 4	CLV-4	101000014655	\$449.00	\$295.00	34%	Brand New In Box
33	Clover 7S	CLV-7S	101060004509	\$899.00	\$595.00	34%	Like New
34	Clover 7S	CLV-7S	101060004754	\$899.00	\$595.00	34%	Brand New In Box

	A	B	C	D	G	H	I
1	New England Low Vision and Blindness						
2	Blowout Showroom Sale Items						
3	Effective February 23, 2026						
4	Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details						
5							
6	Name	Product Number	Serial Number	MSRP	Blowout Pricing	Blowout Savings	Condition
35	Clover 7S	CLV-7S	101060004757	\$899.00	\$595.00	34%	Brand New In Box
36	Compact 8	CP8-UMCC	CD2313W0000	\$1,546.15	\$595.00	62%	Like New
37	Mr.Magnifier 5	MRMAG5	500RAJM01198	\$995.00	\$495.00	50%	Brand New In Box
38	Mr.Magnifier 5	MRMAG5	500RAJM01199	\$995.00	\$495.00	50%	Brand New In Box
39	Mr.Magnifier 5	MRMAG5	500RAJM01200	\$995.00	\$495.00	50%	Brand New In Box
40	Mr.Magnifier 5	MRMAG5	500RAJM01202	\$995.00	\$495.00	50%	Brand New In Box
41	Mr.Magnifier 5	MRMAG5	500RAJM01203	\$995.00	\$495.00	50%	Brand New In Box
42	Mr.Magnifier 5	MRMAG5	500RAJM01154	\$995.00	\$495.00	50%	Brand New In Box
43							
44	Desktop Magnifiers						
45	Prodigy Connect 12 V2.1	FGPG-1204SC	410100010772 / 40110000102	\$2,795.00	\$1,995.00	29%	Like New
46	Merlin Elite Pro	MRP1E24A	P0626034	\$4,872.00	\$1,795.00	63%	Good - Refurbished
47	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W5292530004	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Like New
48	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W5292530002	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
49	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W5292530003	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
50	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W5292530004	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
51	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W52925300260	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
52	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W52925300259	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
53	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W52925300265	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
54	Mezzo Focus 24 w/XY Table	RUSA-MEZZOF24	W52925300243	\$3,295.00	\$2,195.00	33%	Brand New In Box
55							
56	Text-to-Speech						
57	ClearReader+	CR-BA-G2-US-13M	RR1842A0068	\$2,493.75	\$995.00	60%	Excellent
58	ClearReader+	CR-BA-G2-US-13M	RR2346A0036	\$2,493.75	\$1,695.00	32%	Brand New In Box
59	ClearReader+	CR-BA-G2-US-13M	RR2351A0034	\$2,493.75	\$1,695.00	32%	Brand New In Box
60	Eye-Pal Solo	900559-001	2303447	\$1,849.00	\$495.00	73%	Very Good
61	LYRIQ BT	ZLO-LYRIQ-BT	238	\$2,095.00	\$995.00	53%	Very Good
62	Odyssey Desktop	FGZZ-0002	SRD 1244080057	\$1,950.00	\$895.00	54%	Like New
63	SmartReader	SRHE1A+CON	R0625051	\$2,632.20	\$795.00	70%	Like New
64	Zen Max	VA-RD-ZMAX	V307MB00025	\$1,995.00	\$995.00	50%	Like New
65							

	A	B	C	D	G	H	I
1	New England Low Vision and Blindness						
2	Blowout Showroom Sale Items						
3	Effective February 23, 2026						
4	Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details						
5							
6	Name	Product Number	Serial Number	MSRP	Blowout Pricing	Blowout Savings	Condition
66	Low Vision Glasses						
67	Envision Low Vision Glasses w/ Smith Optics	ENVISIONPRO	1QNTGG2519410111	\$3,499.00	\$1,499.00	57%	Excellent
68	Envision Low Vision Glasses w/ Smith Optics	ENVISIONPRO	1QNTGG2519390097	\$3,499.00	\$1,499.00	57%	Excellent
69	Envision Low Vision Glasses	ENVISIONPRO	1QNTGG2519410147	\$3,499.00	\$1,499.00	57%	Excellent
70	Envision Low Vision Glasses w/ Smith Optics	ENVISIONPRO	1QNTGG2519370006	\$3,499.00	\$1,499.00	57%	Excellent
71	Eye5	EYE5	R1212032205012379	\$4,995.00	\$1,995.00	60%	Excellent
72	INSPIRE	INSPIRE	R5CR500144T	\$3,995.00	\$995.00	75%	Excellent
73	Jordy	J3RB10X9EA	P0725029	\$2,150.00	\$695.00	68%	Like New
74	NuEyes e2	NE-E2	PA7640PGC9100159G	\$2,795.00	\$495.00	82%	Very Good
75	NuEyes e2	NE-E2	PA7640PGC9100116G	\$2,795.00	\$495.00	82%	Very Good
76	Patriot ViewPoint	35310	RF8M32V9SFL	\$3,495.00	\$1,895.00	46%	Like New
77	Patriot Voice AI	35242	PVAI4051	\$3,495.00	\$1,895.00	46%	Brand New In Box
78	Patriot Voice AI	35242	PVAI4052	\$3,495.00	\$1,895.00	46%	Brand New In Box
79	Vision Buddy (Unit/Charger/CCTV)	VISIONBUDDYPRO	C052002	\$3,995.00	\$895.00	78%	Excellent - UNIT & CCTV ONLY
80	Vision Buddy (NO HUB)	VISION BUDDY	E030110	\$3,995.00	\$595.00	85%	Excellent
81							
82	Deaf-Blind						
83	NuCaption	NUCAP-V1	RFCNB0N4QMT	\$3,995.00	\$1,995.00	50%	Used
84	NuCaption	NUCAP-V1	RFCRA1F9REK	\$3,995.00	\$1,995.00	50%	Used
85	NuCaption	NUCAP-V1	RFCN903EGXV	\$3,995.00	\$1,995.00	50%	Used
86	NuCaption	NUCAP-V1	RFCNC00TG8M	\$3,995.00	\$1,995.00	50%	Used
87	NuCaption	NUCAP-V1	RFCR90BQXSA	\$3,995.00	\$1,995.00	50%	Used
88							
89	Accessories						
90	Mini XY Table	XYMINI	I0216078	\$165.38	\$55.00	67%	Like New
91	Vision Buddy CCTV Mini Camera (Does not work on the VBMax glasses)	Discontinued - No product number	DOC20007997A	\$1,000.00	\$495.00	51%	Excellent
92	XY Table	MLRT-XY	Not available	\$262.50	\$10.00	96%	Good
93							

	A	B	C	D	G	H	I
1	New England Low Vision and Blindness						
2	Blowout Showroom Sale Items						
3	Effective February 23, 2026						
4	Please call 1-888-211-6933 or email info@NELowVision.com for Additional Details						
5							
6	Name	Product Number	Serial Number	MSRP	Blowout Pricing	Blowout Savings	Condition
94	Talking Book						
95	Hable One	HABLEONE	21390118	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Like New
96	Hable One	HABLEONE	22220195	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Like New
97	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270245	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
98	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270240	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
99	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270233	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
100	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270239	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
101	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270244	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
102	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270243	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
103	Hable One	HABLEONE	22220170	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
104	Hable One	HABLEONE	22270250	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box
105	Hable One	HABLEONE	21390357	\$349.00	\$227.00	35%	Brand New In Box